L22000227833

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
İ

Office Use Only



900391439139

07/26 32--01011--025 **35.00

2022 JUL 26 KHH: 37

y 8/24/2022

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration: Division of Co							
SUBJECT:	Creek Circle	LLC					
		Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.					
Please return all corresp	nondence concerning this matte	r to the following:					
		Michael Didomenico					
		Name of Person					
Name of Person Creek Circle LLC Firm/Company 7061 Grand National Drive STE 105-I Address Orlando FL 32819 City/State and Zip Code mike@didomenicoteam.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call:							
Name of Person Creek Circle LLC Firm/Company 7061 Grand National Drive STE 105-I							
	7061 Grand National	Drive STE 105-I					
•							
Address							
		City/State and Zip Code	······································				
for further information			neation)				
Michael DiDomeni	co	at (<u>407</u>) 922-3277	7				
Name	of Person		e Telephone Number				
inclosed is a check for (the following amount:						
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed				

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Creek Circle LLC		2022 JUL 26	Aif II: 38
(Name of the Limited) (A	Liability Company as it now appear Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	1	;,···
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company were filed on	05/16/2022	and a	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company he	re:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(IDDRESS)			
				
C-4				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>			
			-	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	stered office address on our re <u>ere</u> :	cords, <u>enter the</u>	e name of the no	ew registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Satvik Thakkar			
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Flori	da street address	 -	
-		, Floric		
	City		Zip Code	!

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Satirk Thakkar

dodoop venfied 07/19/22 4.59 PM EDT CITLE IPC-MINA-ACB/

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Joshua Gilot	2475	CHICORY LANE, # 203 WINTER PARK, FL 3279	2_DAdd
	Joshua Gilot	dottoop withed 07/19/23 54 PM EDT 6FOY DHALL QKMP BWSZ		_ ⊠Remove
				_ IlChange
MGR	Satvik Thakkar		3608 Farm Bell Pl. Lake Mary, FL 32746	_ ØAdd
	Satirk Thakkar	dotkup veriled 07/19/22 4 59 PM EDT CMSL, V1WT O3JP MINIWO		_ □Remove
				□Change
-				JAdd
				□Remove
			·	©Change
				∐Add
				IRemove
				
				IRemove

	•						_		
	 · ·			-	<u> </u>			-	
				·			_		
				- -					
				_	_			_	
				 -					
							-		
						_	<u>_</u>		
							_		
	_								
						<u>.</u>		 _	
					_ 				
					-				
									
						_		<u> </u>	
effectiv <u>e:</u> If th	date, if other the date is listed, the date inserted in seffective date of	late must be spe this block do	ecific and cannotes not meet the	he applicable	te of filing statutory	or more than 90 filing requires	(option days after fil nents, this d	ing.) Pursuant	to 605.020 be listed as
cord spa	ecifies a delayed o	effective date,	but not an ef	fective time, a	at 12:01 a	i.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90th da	y after the
ed	July 18th	-	, 202	22			_		
			Michael	DiDomeni	ico Gr	dotloop verified 07/18/22 4:58 PM EDT DUXX-MBDT-THHY-UU]		
					•	DOW-WIDD1-1PU1-100	22		

someon a Reference vermeation.